May 25 2024 (18:11) India Rail Info 1

Arunachal AC SF Express (PT)/22411 - ACSF - NR

RNY/Rangiya Junction to NBQ/New Bongaigaon Junction
2h 25m - 109 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NHLN |Naharlagun (Itanagar) 21:50 1 |1 0 46 |141 |NFR
2 HMY  |Harmuti Junction 22:15 22:20 5m |1 1 19 66 [105 |NFR
3 |RPAN |Rangapara North Junction |00:30 00:40 10m |3 |2 162 [60 |94 |[NFR
4 |ULG |Udalguri 071:42 071:44 2m (1 (2 [224 |52 (110 |NFR
5 |RNY |Rangiya Junction 02:55 03:05 10m |3 |2 |285 |45 |58 |NFR
6 NBQ |New Bongaigaon 05:30 05:35 5m |1 |2 394 |84 |60 |NFR
Junction
7 |NCB |New Cooch Behar 07:05 07:10 5m (13 (2 [519 |46 (49 |NFR
8 NP New Jalpaiguri junction 09:55 10:05 10m (3,5 |2 645 |57 |114 [NFR
9 |KIR Katihar Junction 13:25 13:35 10m (2 |2 (847 [66 (32 |NFR
10 (BJU Barauni Junction 16:20 16:30 10m |7 |2 1028 |66 (48 |ECR
11 |HIP Hajipur Junction 17:50 17:55 5m |1 |2 1115131 |55 |ECR
12 |CPR  |Chhapra junction 19:50 19:55 5m (1,3 |2 1175167 |58 |NER
13 SV Siwan Junction 20:50 20:55 5m |3 |2 1236 [53 [69 |NER
14 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 23:10 23:25 15m |3 |2 1355 |59 |84 [NER
15 |[LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 04:00 04:10 10m (4,5 (3 1624|138 |124 |NR
16 |CNB |Kanpur Central 06:05 06:10 5m |8 |3 1696 |80 |127 [NCR
17 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 11:30 6 |3 |2124 |- 207 [NR

May 25 2024 (18:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



